Position

Fleet Services Manager

Senior Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Mechanic |

Inventory Control Specialist

Equipment Mechanic Il

Equipment Mechanic Il

Equipment Services Technician

Other Positions Held

City

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Department

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations
Pw - Vehicle
Operations
Pw - Vehicle
Operations
Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Pw - Vehicle
Operations

Total Wages

$77,468

$52,446

$43,688

$41,768

$40,466

$36,245

$29,336

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$14,839
$15,830
$10,076
$9,820
$17,649

$9,602

$7,305



